10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

District Engineer

Auditor Controller

Deputy Gm Bus Division
Deputy Gm Administration
Deputy Gm Ferry

Deputy Gm Bridge

Deputy District Engineer
Bus Operator

Supervising Civil Engineer
Director Of Planning
Supervising Civil Engineer
Supervising Civil Engineer
District Secretary

Chief Technology Director
Director, Budget And Electronic

Revenue

Director, Marketing And
Communications

Director Of Procurement

Other Positions Held Special District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Department

General Manager
Engineering
Finance

Bus General And

Administration

Administration And
Development

Ferry General And
Administration

Bridge General And
Administration
Engineering

Bus Operators
Engineering
Planning
Engineering
Engineering

District Secretary
Information Systems

Budget And Analysis

Marketing And
Communications

Procurement And Retail

Operations

Total Wages

$363,304

$272,328

$265,251

$238,001

$221,353

$215,656

$212,786

$198,882

$182,996

$178,602

$176,402

$176,402

$176,402

$175,473

$173,636

$170,854

$170,854

$169,775



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Director Of Maintenance
Director Of Bus Operations
Roadway Services Technician
Director Of Fiscal Resources
Senior Civil Engineer

Working Foreman Mechanic Ferry
Bus Operator

Transportation Field Supervisor
Transportation Field Supervisor
Superintendent, Electrical
Superintendent,
Facilities/Equipment

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Bus Operator

Senior Civil Engineer

Director, Ferry Operations
Superintendent, Ironworkers And

Operating Engineers

Bus Operator

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Bus Maintenance
Administration

Bus Operations Administration
Bridge Service

Finance

Engineering

Ferry Maintenance

Bus Operators

Bus Operations Administration
Bus Operations Administration
Bridge Electrical

Bridge Streets And Grounds
Engineering

Engineering

Bus Operators

Engineering

Ferry Terminal Operations

Bridge Ironworkers

Bus Operators

$165,876

$165,643

$164,258

$163,269

$160,336

$159,257

$159,079

$158,540

$156,525

$156,072

$156,072

$155,794

$155,787

$154,199

$153,652

$153,413

$153,058

$151,859



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Project Manager

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Director, Capital And Grant
Programs

Senior Civil Engineer

Principal Capital And Grant
Programs Analyst

Payroll Manager

Dispatcher

Facilities Engineer

Manager, Human Resources
Senior Engineer

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Director, Schedules And Service
Development

Manager, Compliance Program
Director, Engineering And

Maintenance

Transportation Field Supervisor

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Engineering
Information Systems
Engineering
Engineering

Capital And Grants
Engineering

Capital And Grants
Payroll

Bus Operations Administration
Engineering

Human Resources
Engineering

Bus Operators

Bus Operators

Bus General And

Administration

Administration And
Development

Ferry Maintenance

Bus Operations Administration

$151,745

$151,697

$151,083

$151,052

$150,921

$150,849

$150,231

$150,005

$149,769

$149,586

$149,564

$149,060

$148,662

$148,628

$148,277

$148,241

$147,986

$147,925



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Director Of Public Affairs

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Principal Planner

Principal Planner

Mech Bus - Grave

Bridge Captain

Principal Planner

Senior Civil Engineer

Transportation Field Supervisor

Director Of Accounting

Chief Mechanic Bus Grave

Transportation Field Supervisor

Project Manager

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Information Systems Manager

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Public Affairs

Bus Operations Administration
Bus Operations Administration
Planning

Planning

Bus Maintenance/Mechanics
And Stores

Bridge Security

Planning

Engineering

Bus Operations Administration
Accounting

Bus Maintenance/Mechanics
And Stores

Bus Operations Administration
Information Systems

Bus Operators

Bus Operators

Bus Operators

Information Systems

$147,907

$147,817

$147,498

$147,491

$147,491

$147,020

$146,285

$146,014

$145,997

$145,641

$143,498

$143,474

$142,689

$142,264

$141,584

$141,246

$140,681

$140,498



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Principal Budget Program Analyst
Manager, Property And Real Estate
Development

Vessel Master Supervising

Senior Electrical Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Bus Operator

Mechanic Ferry Lead - Swing

Bus Operator

Superintendent Bus Safety And
Training

Information Systems Manager
Mechanic Ferry Lead - Grave
Manager, Electronic Revenue
Collection

Bus Operator

Bridge Lieutenant

Bridge Sergeant

Bus Operator

Bridge Sergeant

Bus Operator

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Budget And Analysis

Planning

Vessel Masters

Engineering

Engineering

Bus Operators

Ferry Maintenance

Bus Operators

Bus Operations Administration

Information Systems

Ferry Maintenance

Bridge FastTrack

Bus Operators

Bridge Security

Bridge Security

Bus Operators

Bridge Security

Bus Operators

$140,240

$140,130

$140,114

$140,049

$139,452

$139,405

$139,065

$138,970

$138,354

$138,298

$137,973

$137,753

$137,351

$136,344

$135,196

$134,550

$134,264

$134,194



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bridge Lieutenant

Vessel Master

Paint Superintendent

Painter

Dispatcher

Roadway Services Technician
Manager, Electronic Revenue

Collection

Bus Operator

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Bus Operators

Bus Operators

Bridge Security

Vessel Masters

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bus Operations Administration

Bridge Service

Bridge FastTrack

Bus Operators

$133,711

$133,636

$133,425

$133,005

$132,944

$132,922

$132,574

$132,433

$132,397

$132,157



