	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	General Manager	\$363,304
2.	District Engineer		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Engineering	\$272,328
3.	Auditor Controller		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Finance	\$265,251
4.	Deputy Gm Bus Division		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus General And Administration	\$238,001
5.	Deputy Gm Administration		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Administration And Development	\$221,353
6.	Deputy Gm Ferry		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Ferry General And Administration	\$215,656
7.	Deputy Gm Bridge		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge General And Administration	\$212,786
8.	Deputy District Engineer		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Engineering	\$198,882
9.	Bus Operator		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operators	\$182,996
10.	Supervising Civil Engineer		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Engineering	\$178,602
11.	Director Of Planning		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Planning	\$176,402
12.	Supervising Civil Engineer		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Engineering	\$176,402
13.	Supervising Civil Engineer		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Engineering	\$176,402
14.	District Secretary		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	District Secretary	\$175,473
15.	Chief Technology Director		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Information Systems	\$173,636
16.	Director, Budget And Electronic Revenue		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Budget And Analysis	\$170,854
17.	Director, Marketing And Communications		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Marketing And Communications	\$170,854
18.	Director Of Procurement		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Procurement And Retail Operations	\$169,775

19.	Director Of Maintenance	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance Administration	\$165,876
20.	Director Of Bus Operations	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operations Administration	\$165,643
21.	Roadway Services Technician	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Service	\$164,258
22.	Director Of Fiscal Resources	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Finance	\$163,269
23.	Senior Civil Engineer	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Engineering	\$160,336
24.	Working Foreman Mechanic Ferry	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Ferry Maintenance	\$159,257
25.	Bus Operator	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operators	\$159,079
26.	Transportation Field Supervisor	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operations Administration	\$158,540
27.	Transportation Field Supervisor	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operations Administration	\$156,525
28.	Superintendent, Electrical	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Electrical	\$156,072
29.	Superintendent, Facilities/Equipment	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Streets And Grounds	\$156,072
30.	Senior Civil Engineer	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Engineering	\$155,794
31.	Senior Civil Engineer	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Engineering	\$155,787
32.	Bus Operator	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operators	\$154,199
33.	Senior Civil Engineer	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Engineering	\$153,652
34.	Director, Ferry Operations	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Ferry Terminal Operations	\$153,413
35.	Superintendent, Ironworkers And Operating Engineers	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Ironworkers	\$153,058
36.	Bus Operator	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operators	\$151,859

37.	Senior Civil Engineer	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Engineering	\$151,745
38.	Senior Project Manager	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Information Systems	\$151,697
39.	Senior Civil Engineer	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Engineering	\$151,083
40.	Senior Civil Engineer	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Engineering	\$151,052
41.	Director, Capital And Grant Programs	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Capital And Grants	\$150,921
42.	Senior Civil Engineer	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Engineering	\$150,849
43.	Principal Capital And Grant Programs Analyst	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Capital And Grants	\$150,231
44.	Payroll Manager	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Payroll	\$150,005
45.	Dispatcher	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operations Administration	\$149,769
46.	Facilities Engineer	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Engineering	\$149,586
47.	Manager, Human Resources	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Human Resources	\$149,564
48.	Senior Engineer	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Engineering	\$149,060
49.	Bus Operator	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operators	\$148,662
50.	Bus Operator	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operators	\$148,628
51.	Director, Schedules And Service Development	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus General And Administration	\$148,277
52.	Manager, Compliance Program	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Administration And Development	\$148,241
53.	Director, Engineering And Maintenance	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Ferry Maintenance	\$147,986
54.	Transportation Field Supervisor	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operations Administration	\$147,925

55.	Director Of Public Affairs	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Public Affairs	\$147,907
56.	Dispatcher	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operations Administration	\$147,817
57.	Dispatcher	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operations Administration	\$147,498
58.	Principal Planner	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Planning	\$147,491
59.	Principal Planner	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Planning	\$147,491
60.	Mech Bus - Grave	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanics And Stores	\$147,020
61.	Bridge Captain	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Security	\$146,285
62.	Principal Planner	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Planning	\$146,014
63.	Senior Civil Engineer	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Engineering	\$145,997
64.	Transportation Field Supervisor	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operations Administration	\$145,641
65.	Director Of Accounting	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$143,498
66.	Chief Mechanic Bus Grave	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Maintenance/Mechanics And Stores	\$143,474
67.	Transportation Field Supervisor	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operations Administration	\$142,689
68.	Project Manager	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Information Systems	\$142,264
69.	Bus Operator	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operators	\$141,584
70.	Bus Operator	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operators	\$141,246
71.	Bus Operator	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operators	\$140,681
72.	Information Systems Manager	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Information Systems	\$140,498

73.	Principal Budget Program Analyst	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Budget And Analysis	\$140,240
74.	Manager, Property And Real Estate Development	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Planning	\$140,130
75.	Vessel Master Supervising	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Vessel Masters	\$140,114
76.	Senior Electrical Engineer	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Engineering	\$140,049
77.	Senior Civil Engineer	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Engineering	\$139,452
78.	Bus Operator	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operators	\$139,405
79.	Mechanic Ferry Lead - Swing	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Ferry Maintenance	\$139,065
80.	Bus Operator	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operators	\$138,970
81.	Superintendent Bus Safety And Training	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operations Administration	\$138,354
82.	Information Systems Manager	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Information Systems	\$138,298
83.	Mechanic Ferry Lead - Grave	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Ferry Maintenance	\$137,973
84.	Manager, Electronic Revenue Collection	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge FastTrack	\$137,753
85.	Bus Operator	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operators	\$137,351
86.	Bridge Lieutenant	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Security	\$136,344
87.	Bridge Sergeant	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Security	\$135,196
88.	Bus Operator	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operators	\$134,550
89.	Bridge Sergeant	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Security	\$134,264
90.	Bus Operator	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operators	\$134,194

91.	Bus Operator	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operators	\$133,711
92.	Bus Operator	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operators	\$133,636
93.	Bridge Lieutenant	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Security	\$133,425
94.	Vessel Master	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Vessel Masters	\$133,005
95.	Paint Superintendent	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$132,944
96.	Painter	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$132,922
97.	Dispatcher	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operations Administration	\$132,574
98.	Roadway Services Technician	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Service	\$132,433
99.	Manager, Electronic Revenue Collection	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge FastTrack	\$132,397
100.	Bus Operator	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bus Operators	\$132,157